Tutor/Teacher Contact Information Area/Subject Sept-June |June-Sept| Building
Jennifer Archie Jennifer.Archie@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Sp. Ed. & Reading Certified X X Sabold
Christina Cirucci Christina.Cirucci@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6), Reading (K-12) & Reading Certified X X Sabold
Rosemary Close Rosemary.Close@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5) X X Sabold
Patricia Day Patricia.Day(@ssdcougars.org Reading (K-12) Reading & Sp. Ed. Certified X X Sabold
Gina DeLuca Gina.DeLuca@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) X X Sabold
Mandy Dudek Amanda.Dudek@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6), Reading & ELL Certified X X Sabold
Karen Friel Karen.Friel@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading, Reading Certified X X Sabold
Alyssa Gallo Alyssa.Gallo@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) Reading & Sp. Ed. Certified X X Sabold
Brooke Hawley Brooke.Hawley(@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-4), Sp. Ed Certified X X Sabold
Kelli Morrow kelli.morrow(@ssdcougars.org All Subjects (K-4), Orton Gillingham Certified X X Sabold
Katie Mulligan Kathryn.Mulligan(@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) Reading & Sp. Ed. Certified X X Sabold
Melanie Parsons Melanie.Parsons(@ssdcougars.org All Subjects (K-3), Reading Certified (K-12), Wilson Certified X X Sabold
Jessica Reeder Jessica.Reeder@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Sp. Ed Certified X X Sabold
Michelle Ruiz Michelle.Ruiz@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5) X X Sabold
Brianna Ward Brianna.ward@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-3) X X Sabold
Robyn Chegwidden Robyn.Chegwidden@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-3) X X Scenic
Collin Dalton Collin.Dalton@ssdcougars.org All Subjects (2-5) Reading Certified X Scenic
Gwen Dandrea gwen.dandrea@ssdcougars.org All subjects (2-4), Sp.Ed. Certified X X Scenic
Kim Hartman Kimberly.Hartman@ssdcougars.org Reading for 3-8. Reading Specialist Certified. Wilson Certified. X X Scenic
Julia Havertine julia.havertine@ssdcougars.org All Subjects (K-5) X X Scenic
Megan Henderson megan.henderson(@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Sp. Ed Certified X X Scenic
Danielle Kelley Danielle.Kelley(@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-4), Sp. Ed. Certified X X Scenic
Kristen Johnson Kristen.Johnson@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Sp. Ed Certified X X Scenic
AneLisa Lochstoer anelisa.lochstoer@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-4) X X Scenic
Jen Mahoney Jennifer.Mahoney(@ssdcougars.org Reading (K-8), Sp.Ed. Certified (K-5), Wilson Trained X Scenic
Samantha Pannulla Samantha.Pannulla@ssdcougars.or; Reading (K-8), Sp.Ed. Certified (K-5), Orton Gillingham Certified X X Scenic
Jenna Pizzi jenna.pizzi@ssdcougars.org All subjects, Sp. Ed Certified, Reading Certified, Wilson Certified X Scenic
Lauren Russell Lauren.Russell@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-3), Sp. Ed Certified, Reading Certified X X Scenic
Morgan Schwalbe Morgan.Schwalbe@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5) X X Scenic
Tom DiNatale Thomas.DiNatale@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Reading and Orton Gillingham Certified X X SLC
Amy (Guarino) Caldwell |amy.guarino@ssdcougars.org K-4 All Subject Areas; Sp. Ed. Certified X X SLC
Courtney Harris courtney.harris@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Mara Wielgus mara.wielgus@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support, Wilson Certified X SLC
Ann Evangelist ann.evangelist@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support, Reading Certified X X SLC
Courtney Orio courtney.orio@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Rachel Powers rachel.powers@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Taylor Scahill taylor.scahill@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Bess Sparks elizabeth.sparks@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) Reading Certified (K-12) X X SLC
Sophie Santori sophie.santori@ssdcougars.org PreK-4 and Special Education K-8 X X SLC
Jessica Toland jessica.toland@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) Reading Certified (K-12), Spec Ed certified X SLC
Sydney Torresson sydney.torresson@ssdcougars.org All subjects (PreK-4th) X SLC




